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Nom
HORREREAU
GALLIEN
LECLERC
SEGA
LEPOUTRE
CHEVALIER
CHEYRAL
ADELINE
GIBAUD
LEVRAI
SAINCET
BURER
ATTOUMANI
HELOIN
COMTE
SOURIAU
PAUTARD
GIRARD
LASSERRE
PINCHAULT
BECU
AMOUROUX
MORANCE
NEUSY
POUSSARDIN
JANOT
CHABREYROU
FERNANDEZ
LAFFARGUE
CAMPANER
BAILLOU
DESPLAT
GAILLARD
MIONNET
GAILLET
CARRE
MORANCE
MAGOT
CLAUDE
MONTORIOL
CUMENAL
BEN TAYEB
AMOUROUX
HEZARD
HERVY
BENOIT
SICOULY
AUBERT

Prénom
SEBASTIEN
Thierry
Steve
Armand
Bertrand
Antoine
Thierry
Nicolas
Antony
MICHEL
Eric
Cédric
Fahariddine
Pascal
Nicolas
Annabelle
Antony
SEBASTIEN
Christian
PATRICE
CEDRIC
Christophe
Marc
Jean
Christophe
Bernard
Frederic
Philippe
Jean Marc
Ferdinand
Hervé
Bruno
Philippe
CHRISTIAN
Jacques
Marie Laure
Joel
Laurent
Stéphane
Bruno
Pascal
Carine
Anthony
Philippe
Myriam
Pierre
Alain
Sarah

Résultats Sanilhacoise 2012

Sexe
M
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18Km
Club

ELAN GIRONDAIS ATHLETISME
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

C.O DE COULOUNEIX CHAMIERS
US MARQUETTE

TRIATHLON ST ASTIER

VELO SILEX

PERIGUEUX RUNNING
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

PASS' RUNNING

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

TEAM ENDURANCE SHOP PERIGUEUX
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

BERGERAC ATHLE CLUB

C.O DE COULOUNEIX CHAMIERS
TRIATHLON REIMS

ASPTT BERGERAC
VTT MONTAGRIER

C.O DE COULOUNEIX CHAMIERS
ASPTT PERIGUEUX
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

ELAN SPORTIF DE TRELISSAC
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

ELAN SPORTIF DE TRELISSAC

ASPTT PERIGUEUX ATHLE

ASPTT PERIGUEUX ATHLE

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE

TRIATHLON ST ASTIER

Temps
01:11:28
01:12:01
01:12:32
01:17:00
01:17:43
01:18:55
01:19:16
01:21:16
01:21:17
01:22:04
01:22:27
01:22:41
01:22:57
01:23:51
01:24:35
01:24:38
01:25:03
01:26:29
01:26:52
01:27:08
01:28:42
01:28:57
01:29:44
01:30:42
01:31:21
01:31:56
01:32:29
01:32:36
01:33:09
01:33:11
01:33:19
01:33:56
01:34:31
01:34:56
01:34:57
01:35:56
01:36:55
01:37:51
01:39:06
01:39:11
01:39:17
01:39:19
01:39:41
01:40:11
01:41:23
01:41:24
01:41:57
01:42:13

Cat.

SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
V2
SE
V1
ES
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
ES
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE

par Cat.
1
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LEMEUNIER
LEREIN
HERVY
FEBVRE
RACADOT
ROUSSILLON
DEGUILHEM
BRUNESSAUX
BOSSAVIE
MERLHIOT
GAILLARD
PEEREN
ROCHER
VIGNAUD
CASTETS
NERBESSON
BARLINGE
MAGOT
ARNOUS
L'HOMEL
RACADOT
BUHAG
CLIMENT
FROSZTEGA
SMITH
CHERAVOLA
CHERAVOLA
LEREIN
MERLHIOT
MERLHIOT
MERY
DONNADIER
FATHER
GAYARRE
JEGARD
LACHAUD
LACHAUD
VEDRENNE

Jean Luc
Joel

Jean Michel
Francois
Vincent
Philippe
Muriel
Nicole
Joel
REMY
Patrice
Gilles
Jean paul
Annette
Lionel
Nadia
Chantal
Nathalie
Dominique
Frangois
Catherine
Yvan
Michel
Marc
Simon
Patricia
Renaud
Francis
FABIENNE
Yannick
Pierre
Stéphane
Alain
PHILIPPE
Rémy
Jean Emile
William
FRANCIS

LTLLLLLELLLLEELLEMEEEE N EEnEE <1< L

USO CHELLES

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE

ASPTT PERIGUEUX ATHLE

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

F.L.R. LE MONTEIL
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
ASPTT PERIGUEUX ATHLE

ASPTT PERIGUEUX ATHLE
ASPTT PERIGUEUX

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

PERIGUEUX RUNNING
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

LES RAPIDEAUX

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE

CA BELVES

ELAN SPORTIF DE TRELISSAC

TONNELLERIE DARNAJOU
ASPTT PERIGUEUX

01:42:52
01:43:41
01:43:57
01:44:02
01:44:09
01:44:31
01:44:38
01:45:29
01:45:30
01:47:20
01:47:55
01:48:01
01:48:02
01:49:50
01:50:03
01:50:15
01:50:38
01:51:22
01:53:35
01:53:55
01:54:41
01:56:01
01:56:58
01:56:59
01:59:42
02:02:28
02:02:29
02:06:29
02:09:12
02:09:13
02:22:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

V3
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V1
JU
V2
V3
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
\Z
V1
V3
V1
V1
V3
V1
V2
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